
Cutting capacities

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Pliers Head Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm lbs

70 01 160 X 6 1/4
160 black atramentized polished plastic coated

5/32
4.0 

1/8
3.0 

5/64
2.0 

0.40

70 02 160 6 1/4
160   black atramentized polished multi-component grips 

5/32
4.0

1/8
3.0

5/64
2.0

0.47

70 08 160 SBA X 6 1/4
160    ASTM black atramentized polished

insulated, multi-component 
handles, ASTM-tested

5/32
4.0

1/8
3.2

5/64
2.0

0.49

70 26 160 
 6 1/4

160   chrome plated chrome plated
insulated multi-component grips, 
VDE-tested

5/32
4.0 

1/8
3.0 

5/64
2.0 

0.51

Diagonal Cutters
DIN ISO 5749   70

The next generation of the KNIPEX classic,  
with even better features
20% higher cutting force than the previous model,  
plus longer cutting edges
High cutting force due to optimum cutting geometry  
and transmission ratio

 >  strong precision rivet for even movement and long service life
 >  induction hardened cutting edges (approx. 62 HRC)
 >  narrow head with long cutting edges: good access in confined  
areas

 >  long tool life and high loading capacity
 >  the essential diagonal cutters for diverse use
 >  vanadium steel; forged, multi stage oil-hardened in multiple steps
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