Diagonal Cutters

The next generation of the KNIPEX classic, with even better features

20% higher cutting force than the previous model, plus longer cutting edges

High cutting force due to optimum cutting geometry and transmission ratio

- > strong precision rivet for even movement and long service life
- > induction hardened cutting edges (approx. 62 HRC)
- > narrow head with long cutting edges: good access in confined areas
- > long tool life and high loading capacity
- > the essential diagonal cutters for diverse use
- > vanadium steel; forged, multi stage oil-hardened in multiple steps

70

70 08 160 **€**

70 08 160 GERMAN

00V ACTA



							Cutting capacities			
Product Number	Packaging	d →→ Inch mm		Pliers	Head	Handles	Ø Inch Ø mm	● <mark>Ø Inch</mark> Ø mm	● <mark>Ø Inch</mark> Ø mm	۲ <u>۵</u> Ibs
70 01 160	X	<mark>6 1/4</mark> 160	PA	black atramentized	polished	plastic coated	<mark>5/32</mark> 4.0	<mark>1/8</mark> 3.0	<mark>5/64</mark> 2.0	0.40
70 02 160		<mark>6 1/4</mark> 160	P1	black atramentized	polished	multi-component grips	5/32 4.0	<mark>1/8</mark> 3.0	<mark>5/64</mark> 2.0	0.47
70 08 160 SBA	X	<mark>6 1/4</mark> 160	▶ 1000 V ASTM	black atramentized	polished	insulated, multi-component	5/32	1/8	5/64	0.49
						handles, ASTM-tested	4.0	3.2	2.0	
70 26 160		6 1/4 160 ☆ 1000 V ﷺ	A 1000 V 🔊 🛋 🦰	chrome plated	chrome plated	insulated multi-component grips,	5/32	1/8	5/64	0.51
						VDE-tested	4.0	3.0	2.0	